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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Event 36 Men, 100m Medley 11 years and older
2014-12-13 - 17:05 Results
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"57.93 Skorulski Maciej 00207 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and older

1. Stanek Adam 99 MKS Gogolin 1:04.50 485 29.44 35.06
2. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:10.96 364 33.82 37.14
3. Sotel Daniel 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:14.79 311 33.75 41.04
4. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:16.43 292 36.25 40.18
5. Sproski Maciej 02 Zryw Opole 1:17.36 281 36.90 40.46
6. Juda Filip 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:17.61 278 36.16 41.45
7. Maystrenko Michal 03 Zryw Opole 1:20.25 252 39.38 40.87
8. Nowak Dawid 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:22.54 231 38.59 43.95
9. Bujara Jaroslaw 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:24.39 216 39.24 45.15

10. Palka Mateusz 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:24.56 215 39.54 45.02
11. Cendlewski Adam 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:25.62 207 39.68 45.94
12. Cielontko Jakub 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:25.68 207 41.50 44.18
13. Paletta Remigiusz 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:28.30 189 39.63 48.67
14. Tymczyszyn Jan 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:28.50 188 44.04 44.46
15. Gluszkiewicz Michal 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:29.12 184 43.03 46.09
16. Krawiec Patryk 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:29.63 181 43.20 46.43
17. Szewczyk Maksymilian 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:30.52 175 44.35 46.17
18. Wegrzyn Grzegorz 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:41.78 123 46.98 54.80
19. Krajewski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:54.94 85 53.38 1:01.56

DSQ Rychlik Lukasz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole G-8

11 years

1. Maystrenko Michal 03 Zryw Opole 1:20.25 252 39.38 40.87
2. Cendlewski Adam 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:25.62 207 39.68 45.94
3. Tymczyszyn Jan 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:28.50 188 44.04 44.46
4. Gluszkiewicz Michal 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:29.12 184 43.03 46.09
5. Krawiec Patryk 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:29.63 181 43.20 46.43
6. Szewczyk Maksymilian 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:30.52 175 44.35 46.17
7. Wegrzyn Grzegorz 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:41.78 123 46.98 54.80
8. Krajewski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:54.94 85 53.38 1:01.56

DSQ Rychlik Lukasz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole G-8

12 - 13 years

1. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:10.96 364 33.82 37.14
2. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:16.43 292 36.25 40.18
3. Sproski Maciej 02 Zryw Opole 1:17.36 281 36.90 40.46
4. Nowak Dawid 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:22.54 231 38.59 43.95
5. Bujara Jaroslaw 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:24.39 216 39.24 45.15
6. Cielontko Jakub 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:25.68 207 41.50 44.18
7. Paletta Remigiusz 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:28.30 189 39.63 48.67

14 - 16 years

1. Stanek Adam 99 MKS Gogolin 1:04.50 485 29.44 35.06
2. Sotel Daniel 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:14.79 311 33.75 41.04
3. Juda Filip 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:17.61 278 36.16 41.45
4. Palka Mateusz 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:24.56 215 39.54 45.02


